

ESHB 1817 - S AMD TO LBRC COMM AMD (S-3312.1/19) 525  
By Senator Ericksen

WITHDRAWN 04/10/2019

1 On page 3, line 36, after "least" strike "twenty" and insert  
2 "five"

3 On page 4, line 1, after "least" strike "thirty-five" and insert  
4 "twenty"

5 On page 4, line 5, after "least" strike "forty-five" and insert  
6 "thirty"

7 On page 4, line 10, after "least" strike "sixty" and insert  
8 "forty"

9 On page 4, line 14, after "2022," insert "half of"

EFFECT: Changes various implementation date requirements.

--- END ---